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MEY T
ERGEBNISSE
01_MANNSCHAFTEN LGA
Platz SNr hsA::i?tszzhaﬂ Man;:ts::;ttsNr UGG 1 Summe Preis
1. SG Huglfing 1 3186.9| 3186.9|50.00€
325 | Keller, Franz 43000245 1066.4 | 1066.4
97 | Schmid, Manfred 43010036 1060.3 | 1060.3
238 | Legler, Silvia 41406541 1060.2 | 1060.2
200 | Eder, Siegfried 43005276 1056.4 | (1056.4)
237 | Legler, Stefan 41406540 1053.6 | (1053.6)
98 | Schmid, Renate 43007120 1050.3 | (1050.3)
213 | Zeussel, Heike 43011023 1050.3 | (1050.3)
210 | Augsberger, Wolfgang 43010487 1046.4 | (1046.4)
264 | Reichold, Roland 41403817 1045.4 | (1045.4)
367 | Link, Ferdinand 43000250 1040.8 | (1040.8)
251 | Plescher, Norbert 20300698 1028.9((1028.9)
260 | Eder, Hilde 43009016 1007.5 | (1007.5)
2. SG Wittislingen 4 3184.3 | 3184.3|45.00€
181 | Scharff, Franz 70513334 1062.9( 1062.9
178 | Zimmermann, Erich 70500582 1062.9( 1062.9
174 | Rémer, Peter 70511904 1058.5| 1058.5
355 | Ruchti, Rudolf 70512842 1056.1 | (1056.1)
185 | Ruepp, Peter 70901221 1054.2 | (1054.2)
184 | Ruepp, Sonja 70901255 1053.6 | (1053.6)
357 | Hitzler, Monika 70501677 1053.2 | (1053.2)
180 | Scharff, Gitty 70512650 1053.2 | (1053.2)
356 | Gutmair, Roswitha 70511634 1046.2 | (1046.2)
175 | Joas, Monika 70501062 1045.9 | (1045.9)
3. St. Hubertus Eberfing 15 3180.0 | 3180.0|30.00€
250 | Betti, Paolo 43009610 1062.1| 1062.1
310 | Lautenbacher, Moritz 43004427 1061.9| 1061.9
144 | Berndt, Josefine 43002059 1056.0| 1056.0
226 | Freisl, Franz 43001364 1050.3 | (1050.3)
143 | Reiser, Andreas 43001390 1040.2 | (1040.2)
4. ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 20 31779 | 3177.9|18.00€
78 | Lukas, Albert 41610385 1061.7 | 1061.7
77 | Appel, Fritz 41613235 1060.2 ( 1060.2
70 | Lindauer, Fritz 41610380 1056.0 [ 1056.0
76 | Heubusch, Ingrid 41623760 1055.8 | (1055.8)
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Bock, Siegmund
Rothbauer, Wilhelm
Starbatty, Klaus
Buchenberg, Rainer
Heubusch, Stefan
Wagner, Glnther
Kgl.priv.FSG Weilheim

Pl6tz, Hermann
Plotz, Ursula
Schwelle, Peter
Haunreiter, Helmut
KK-Schiitzen Mering
Gold, Glnter
Fischer, Christine
Eppender, Franz
EdelweilR Biihl
Vorreiter, Werner
Steger, Ingrid
Vollmar, Heinrich
Keck, Tanja

Lucht, Giinter

SG Alpenrose Unterzeitelbach

Butz, Robert

Mair, Josef
Massury-Butz, Elisabeth
PreuB3, Christian

Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen

Frasch, Albert
Wiirfel, Claudia
Schmid, Jirgen
Elgner, Edgar
Hauer, Eduard
Koch, Roland

Sportschiitzen Landsberg

Wolfle, Friedrich
Lerchenmdiller, Jutta
Wallat, Waldemar
Gumnin, Ewald
Seitz, Rainer

Schnappinger, Edmund

Schellenberg, Victor
SV Bobin
Gretschmann, Walter

Neugebauer, Winfried

41610318
41605391
41619277
41625081
41623759
41627195
880021
30200942
43000794
43009078
43008777
13
41200307
41301626
41205509
880012
70701736
70708466
70706626
70709769
70708846
424005
40307019
40300043
40301088
40702811
17
42608621
42605318
42601982
40402178
42608869
42605969
880014
41712460
41712473
41701602
41712467
41712462
41712463

41714566

880020
42402665
42402702

1053.1
1050.9
1048.3
1046.3
1045.8
1020.4
3175.2
1062.8
1057.9
1054.5
1006.2
3168.8
1061.0
1057.6
1050.2
3165.9
1058.2
1054.2
1053.5
1047.5
1042.7
3163.6
1057.5
1054.1
1052.0
1051.9
3162.4
1058.5
1054.0
1049.9
1041.9
1038.9
1024.0
3158.2
1057.3
1055.8
1045.1
1038.2
1037.8
1027.3

1021.7
3154.4
1060.0
1050.2

(1053.1)
(1050.9)
(1048.3)
(1046.3)
(1045.8)
(1020.4)
3175.2
1062.8
1057.9
1054.5
(1006.2)
3168.8
1061.0
1057.6
1050.2
3165.9
1058.2
1054.2
1053.5
(1047.5)
(1042.7)
3163.6
1057.5
1054.1
1052.0
(1051.9)
3162.4
1058.5
1054.0
1049.9
(1041.9)
(1038.9)
(1024.0)
3158.2
1057.3
1055.8
1045.1
(1038.2)
(1037.8)
(1027.3)

(1021.7)
3154.4
1060.0
1050.2

18.00€

15.00€

15.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

9.00€




110 | Oberlechner, Walter 42402709 1044.2 | 1044.2
112 | Schauer, Xaver 42402734 1028.6 | (1028.6)
114 | Schwarz, Barbara 888043 1023.7 | (1023.7)
113 | Gretschmann, Resi 888042 986.5| (986.5)
12. SG Raisting 25 3150.2 3150.2| 9.00€
128 | Munker, Dirk 40400501 1058.1( 1058.1
352 | Zimmermann, Andreas 40400140 1057.3| 1057.3
127 | Urbin, Franz 40405208 1034.8| 1034.8
13. Eintracht Schretzheim 880023 3148.1| 3148.1
167 | Brandmaier, Walter 70502492 1053.0| 1053.0
168 | Weger, Georg 70512843 1052.7| 1052.7
170 | Ebert, Heinz 70513385 1042.4( 1042.4
125 | Massing, Lothar 70512954 1030.1|(1030.1)
14. FSG Ingolstadt 880024 3135.8| 3135.8
344 | Rettinger-Schuller, Christine 41624718 1049.2| 1049.2
343 | Pickl, Richard 41628457 1044.4( 1044.4
346 | Siegwardt, Hedwig 41602199 1042.2 1042.2
349 | Borowitz, Marion 41625321 1028.3 | (1028.3)
345 | Schuller, Johannes 41624717 1020.0 | (1020.0)
15. ZSG Oberhausen 5 3128.4| 3128.4
147 | Svobodny, Walter 43002491 1045.6 1045.6
149 | Greitner, Karola 43010984 1041.5| 1041.5
146 | Svobodny, Brigitte 43000325 1041.3( 1041.3
152 | Winkler, Michaela 43002484 1038.8 | (1038.8)
261 | Strobl, Leonhard 43000332 1035.8 | (1035.8)
148 | Greitner, Thomas 43002497 1034.3|(1034.3)
151 | Winkler, Peter 43002404 1033.5((1033.5)
150 | Paa, Stefan 43011300 1032.9((1032.9)
16. St. Georg Untergermaringen 880018 3123.6 | 3123.6
205 | Dréber, Roland 71005873 1049.2 | 1049.2
206 | Schmid, Josef 71005942 1042.4 | 10424
207 | Lengger, Gerhard 71005909 1032.0| 1032.0
208 | Lindner, Lothar 71007489 1028.7 | (1028.7)
17. SV Schwabniederhofen 880013 3120.4| 3120.4
23 | Waldmann, Klaus 42400473 1048.1| 1048.1
19 | Mel3mer, Hans 42402173 10419 1041.9
27 | Scheucher, Bernhard 42408491 1030.4 | 1030.4
26 | Pitzl, Wilhelm 42401550 1025.0 | (1025.0)
25 | Pitzl, Brigitte 42402479 1021.9((1021.9)
18. Drei Buchen Reichertshausen 880008 3082.9( 3082.9
247 | Wingert, Reinhold 41801215 1053.3| 1053.3
242 | Alfano, Mario 41802712 1033.8| 1033.8
245 | Seemiiller, Eduard 41802672 995.8 995.8
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Preis-Statistik

Anzahl Sachppreise 0
Anzahl Geldpreise 12
Summe Geldpreise 245.00€



